For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
103
Fast Photodetector Model FPS-10
■ 2 operation modes – fast and amplified
■ Fast mode – 10ns response time, x1 gain
■ Amplified mode – 300ns response time, x250 gain
■ Spectral range 193nm to 1100nm
■ Rechargeable battery inside power supply unit

Note: a. There is a trade-off between repetition rate, sensitivity and maximum pulse width. If the standard
  products are not suitable, these parameters can be tailored to customer requirements.
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
PE10-S-Q Sensitive, compact rectangular head, ∅8mm aperture 7Z02810
PE10-S-Q
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
119
PE25-S / PE25BB-S / PE25BB-S-DIF
Pulse Energy Measurements 100µJ - 10J, With Oscilloscope up to 40Hz
Not compatible with Ophir smart head displays
Recommended Use: Where a compact pyroelectric energy measurement head is needed but without capability of the
full Ophir display. Suitable for OEM use
Special Features: Compact, low profile, low cost
Specifications: PE25-S PE25BB-S PE25BB-S-DIF
Features: General purpose Spectrally flat High damage
threshold
Coating: Metallic Broadband Broadband +
diffuser
Spectral Range: 0.19 -3μm 0.19-20μm 0.4-3μm
Effective Aperture: 24x24mm 24x24mm ∅20mm
Sensitivity (approx.): 9V/J at 1064nm 5.5V/J at 1064nm 2V/J at 2.9μm
Max Repetition Rate for Calibrated Response:       40Hz a 20Hz a 20Hz a
Max Pulse Width for Calibrated Response: 300μs a 1ms a 1ms a
Noise Equivalent Energy, Approximately: 5μJ 50μJ 150μJ
Max Average Power: 10W 10W 30W
Size: ∅50.8x14mm ∅50.8x14mm ∅50.8 x18mm
Output: BNC BNC BNC
Damage Threshold:     Pulse Width
                                        <100ns
                                        1μs
                                        300μs
Metallic Coating
0.1J/cm2
0.2J/cm2
4J/cm2
Broadband Coating
0.3J/cm2
0.3J/cm2
1J/cm2
Diffuser Head
3J/cm2
3J/cm2
20J/cm2
Note:  a. There is a trade-off between repetition rate, sensitivity and maximum pulse width. If the standard products
  are not suitable, these parameters can be tailored to customer requirements.
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
PE25-S Slim profile energy meter, 24x24mm aperture 7Z02244
PE25BB-S As above with broadband black absorber 7Z02244B
PE25BB-S-DIF As above with diffuser for high energies 7Z02804
PE25-S
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
120
PE50-S, PE50BB-S
Pulse Energy Measurements 1mJ - 10J, With Oscilloscope up to 10Hz
Not compatible with Ophir smart head displays
Recommended Use: Where a compact pyroelectric energy measurement head is needed but full capability of Ophir display is not
Suitable for OEM use
Special Features: Compact, low profile, low cost
Specifications: PE50-S PE50BB-S
Features: Large aperture                   Large aperture spectrally flat
Coating: Metallic Broadband
Spectral Range: 0.19-3μm 0.19-20μm
Effective Aperture: ∅46mm ∅46mm
Sensitivity (approx.) at 1064nm: 2.5V/J 1.8V/J
Max Repetition Rate for Calibrated Response: 10Hz a 10Hz a
Max Pulse Width for Calibrated Response: 800μs a 2ms a
Noise Equivalent Energy, Approximately: 20μJ 0.5mJ
Max Average Power: 20W 15W
Size: ∅75x14mm ∅75x14mm
Output: BNC
Damage Threshold:      Pulse Width
                                         <100ns
                                         1μS
                                         300ns
Metallic Coating
0.1J/cm2
0.2J/cm2
4J/cm2
Broadband Coating
0.3J/cm2
0.3J/cm2
1J/cm2
Note: a.  There is a trade-off between repetition rate sensitivity and maximum pulse width. If the standard products
  are not suitable, these parameters can be tailored to customer requirements.
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
PE50-S Slim profile energy meter, 46mm aperture 7Z02245
PE50BB-S As above with broadband black absorber 7Z02245B
PE50-S
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
121
Examples of Custom OEM Products